Compound Name: Sulfinpyrazone
Synonyms:

Formula: C23H20N203S
CAS Number: 57-96-5

Molecular weight(amu):404.1194

Compound Class:
Compound ID:

uricosuric, platelet aggregation inh
S029

User Value: 0.0000
Keyword:

Internal Standard: No
Commentl:

Instrument Model: QTrap
Ion Source: Turbo Spray
Polarity: Positive
Scan Type: EPI

1st Precursor m/z: 405.0000
Collision Energy1(V): 20.0000
Charge Statel: 1

CAD Gas Type:

CAD Gas Value: Level 4
Retention Time(min): 0.87
Resolution: unit
Comment2:

Comment3:
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“CE (99.0)“: CE spread 35+/-15 eV

B . Sulfinpyrazone Prec(405.0) CE(20.0) RT(0.9)

8.8¢5 |
8.0e5

7.0e5
6.0e5

5.0e5

Intensity, cps

4.0e5
3.0e5
2.0e5

1.0e5+
93.1

279.1
405.0-

185.1 387.0

253.2

158.1

‘ 211.2 294.1
“ . ‘\‘

| 2239 | 3121 _369.0

0.0P——
100

250 300 350 400

m/z, amu

150 200

B . Sulfinpyrazone Prec(405.0) CE(50.0) RT(0.9)

2.2e5+
2.0e5;
1.8e5;
1.6e5;
1.4e5;
1.2e5;
1.0e5;
8.0e4;
6.0e4 |
4.0e4;

2.0e4€5_0\

Intensity, cps

8321090

158.1

185.1

211.1

931 430.0

183.1
118.1

233.2 261.1
160.1 -
771 |135.1 loa

‘ ‘321-1 251% 279.1
H‘ i .

166.1 ‘
‘\; AL \‘l

1881

:40;

0.0M
50

200

100 150 250

m/z, amu

B . Sulfinpyrazone Prec(405.0) CE(35.0) RT(0.9)

Intensity, cps

Intensity, cps

3.465 | 279.1
! 185.1
3.0e5
2.5e5
1 158.1
2.065 5112
1.5e51
1.0e5-
1 233.1_p51.1
5.0e4 | 1041 4304
1 129.0-| 44 031 P
0.0M s, | I/‘“I‘\-\\SS F RO A ‘ “‘F‘.%! 1 ‘2940 404\8‘\1
100 150 200 250 300 350 400
m/z, amu
B . Sulfinpyrazone Prec(405.0) CE(99.0) RT(0.9)
4565 | 2791
4.0e5-
3.5e5-
1 405.0
3.0e5
2.565*: 185.1
2.0e5
1 158.1
1.0e57 g3 1 261.1
1 104.1 387.1
5.0e4 - ~104.17 1q0.2 S04 1
1771 260.0
ool aeg | 200 | araq |
100 150 200 250 300 350 400
m/z, amu




C23H20N203S

Chemist Name:
Project Name:
Workbook Name:
Workbook Page:() \ O
S \\

© Copyright 2007 by
W. Weinmann
S. Dresen
www.chemicalsoft.de

“CE (99.0)“: CE spread 35+/-15 eV




